2016

00100.244.

51424,

51424. 10.
51424. 10.

51424. 20.
51424. 20.

51424. 30.
51424. 31.

51424. 40.
51424. 42.
51424. 43.
51424. 43.
51424. 49.

0000
0010

0000
0020

0000
0010

0000
0020
0010
0020
9149

Budgeted Expenditures
BOCC - Board of Equalization

Tax Assessment and Evaluation Services
Salaries and Wages
Regular Time

Total Salaries and Wages
Personnel Benefits
Benefits

Total Personnel Benefits
Supplies
Office Supplies
Total Supplies
Other Services and Charges
Postage
Travel - Business
Travel - Training
Copy Machine
Total Other Services and Charges
Total Board of Equalization

42,936
42,936

16,392
16,392

300
300

50
2,337
2,000

700
5,087
$64,715



